TROY TIME TRIAL - August 12, 2019
Weather: 78°, high humidity & slight mist

Boys - 5th & 6th Grade (1.0 mi)
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Payton Hudson
Jonah Maldonado
Robert Malinowski
Jaden Alipio

Jack Salerno

Nick Murdock-Schey

Brian Preciado
Kinnick Gorsch
Coehn Weber
Dylan Ringhofer
Kael Lynes

Koen Lynes
Gavin Zettergren
Cayson Traxler
Colin Horvath
Adrian Martinez
Abram Avina
Caleb Price
Emilio Cerda
Casey Koerner
Bryce Lyons
Kameron Moreno
Hector Lopez
Julian Trejo
Maximilian Ruiz
Robert Marks
Nicolas Cavada
Jack Rasmussen
Adan Castellanos
John Grembowicz
Dylan Ziegler
Andrew Klobnak

6:12
6:18
6:33
6:49
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:55
6:58
7:00
7:01
7:03
7:11
7:15
7:39
7:40
7:59
8:00
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:14
8:14
8:19
8:24
8:28
8:29
8:34
8:48
9:48
9:50
10:43



TROY TIME TRIAL - August 12, 2019
Weather: 78°, high humidity & slight mist

Boys - 7th & 8th Grade (1.0 mi)

1 Jax Todd 5:11
2 Gavin Garcia 5:34
3 Jose Nevarez 5:38
4 Aiden Grembowicz 5:49
5 Luke Merritt 5:54
6 Payton Turner 5:59
7 Tyler Moore 6:07
8 Zach Taylor 6:19
9 Nicholas Molek 6:20
10 Braden Christensen 6:21
11 Adrian Hernandez 6:23
12 Carson Weber 6:29
13 Janick Schwab 6:29
14 Cade Horvath 6:30
15 James Pilapil 6:32
16 Haydon Nicoletti 6:32
17 Elijah Zelinski 6:43
18 Heriberto Hernandez 6:48
19 Sean Sommerfeld 6:54
20 Vicente Cavada 6:56
21 Ivan Cruz 6:56
22 Jason Duong 7:03
23 Elliot Martillo 7:04
24 Max Beck 7:10
25 Luis Carranza 7:16
26 Caiden Koerner 7:24
27 Josh Allison 7:56
28 Wyatt Schmitt 9:02
29 Rocco Kowynia 9:10
30 Max Sullivan 9:14
31 Caleb Sanchez 10:01
32 Mason Duncan 10:12
33 Ethan Apostolovski 10:39



TROY TIME TRIAL - August 12, 2019
Weather: 78°, high humidity & slight mist

Girls - 5th & 6th Grade (1.0 mi)

1 Ava Gombosi 6:32
2 Karen Barrios 6:47
3 Briahna Klobnak 6:52
4 Caylinn Mitchell 712
5 Ava Offermann 7:31
6 Madison Luther 7:38
7 Olivia Merritt 7:44
8 Kendall Santerelli 7:46
9 Addison Fowler-Favale 7:53
10 Alicia Casillas 7:53
11 Alexis Johnson 7:57
12 Veronica Klobnak 7:58
13 Ally Fremouw 8:01
14 Lauren Krohn 8:02
15 Caitlyn Podell 8:07
16 Bailey Williams 8:08
17 Rachel Saxon 8:13
18 Isabelle Pensado 8:15
19 Alessandra Damian 8:17
20 Aubrey Prosek 8:25
21 Leah Warren 8:37
22 Lily Jones 8:39
23 Leah Stack 8:39
24 Natalie Andrews 8:40
25 Violet Ulrich 8:42
26 Haylie Bernhard 8:48
27 Sofia Mancilla 8:58
28 Kathryn Duffy 8:59
29 Romina Ferro-Viniegra 9:17
30 Leah Blunk 9:20
31 Jennifer Newby 9:49
32 Katie Flynn 9:55
33 Cassidy Malloy 9:55
34 Holli Coughlen 9:58
35 Stefani Genova 10:06
36 Heidi Offermann 10:22
37 Emma Ibarra 10:39
38 Hailey DeAngeles 11:02
39 Stephanie Ceballos 11:12
40 Aolfe McGee 11:21
41 Willow Perruquett 11:43
42 Layali Carranza 12:24
43 Evelyn Lazaro 12:30
44 Paige Fier 12:35
45 Vera Barbour 12:40
46 Olivia Diaz 12:53
47 Paulina Ramirez 15:14
48 Makenzie Disera 19:21



TROY TIME TRIAL - August 12, 2019
Weather: 78°, high humidity & slight mist

Girls - 7th & 8th Grade (1.0 mi)
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Janellisa Oceguera
Sydney Lukancic
Chloe Long

Callie Crandall
Asia Kocheva
Emma Overall

Eva Genova

Eva Beck

Olivia Zelinski
Hannah Rasmussen
Abigail Vugteveen
Sadie Gorsch
Annaniece Waren
Jazmine Echols
Isabella Enloe
Karis Posteluk
Mary Jo Meyer
Alesha Amodei
Amy Olson

Alyssa DeAngeles
Natalie Cerda
Maleena Rhoden
Analena Sanchez
Emily Sarata
Mandy Chen
Samantha Goodwin
Jade Newby
Hailey Gordon
Isabella Kowynia
Elizabeth Pensado
Madison Casey
Ashley Rivas
Gabrielle Santillo
Yasmin Hernandez
Ava Kowynia

5:42
5:52
6:33
6:40
6:53
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:09
7:10
712
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:27
7:41
7:56
8:00
8:05
8:15
8:19
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:54
9:09
9:13
9:29
9:30
9:40
9:48
10:34
10:51
11:34



